Focus 4 U Ltd

Resource Network
Solutions Ltd

On Line Systems
(Northern)
Limited

Evad Think Unified
Ltd

Highland Network
Ltd

Registered

Company Number

04771242

SC353204

02709011

06997995

SC154414

Registered Office

Focus House,
Ham Road,
Shoreham-by-
Sea, West Sussex,
BN43 6PA

Belhaven House
Lark Way,
Strathclyde
Business Park,
Bellshill, Scotland,
ML4 3RB

Innovation
House, Brunthill
Road, Kingstown
Industrial Estate,
Carlisle, Cumbria,
England, CA3
OEH

Focus House,
Ham Road,
Shoreham-by-
Sea, West Sussex,
BN43 6PA

Oykel House,
Cradlehall
Business Park,
Inverness, V2
5GH

Focus Group
Company Details

Address of Office

Focus House, Ham
Road, Shoreham-
by-Sea, West
Sussex, BN43 6PA
(Head office for all
group companies
and suitable for
service of notices)

Belhaven House
Lark Way,
Strathclyde
Business Park,
Bellshill, Scotland,
ML4 3RB

Innovation
House, Brunthill
Road, Kingstown
Industrial Estate,
Carlisle, Cumbria,
England, CA3
OEH

Cubo Building, The
Old Post Office,
Victoria Street,
Derby, DE1 1EQ

Oykel House,
Cradlehall
Business Park,
Inverness, IV2 5GH

VAT Number

837118622

944977661

237010154

407736195

653010187

Direct Debit
Number

249523

275098

444863

388334

601059

Contact Number

0330 024 2000

03451 800 400

01228 599 898

0133 232 7040

0808 168 0088

Contact Email
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South West
Communications
Group Ltd

GB Technologies
Ltd

STL
Communications
Limited

Infosec Cloud Ltd

Incom-CNS Wales
Ltd

Incom Business
Systems Ltd

Purfield Solutions
Ltd

01863384

SC194770

03234302

06035236

11470869

02437211

04583961

Focus House,
Ham Road,
Shoreham-by-
Sea, West Sussex,
BN43 6PA

Tweed Horizons,
Newtown St.
Boswells, Melrose,
Scottish Borders,
Scotland, TD6
0SG

Focus House,
Ham Road,
Shoreham-by-
Sea, West Sussex,
BN43 6PA

Focus House,
Ham Road,
Shoreham-by-
Sea, West Sussex,
BN43 6PA

Focus House,
Ham Road,
Shoreham-by-
Sea, West Sussex,
BN43 6PA

Focus House,
Ham Road,
Shoreham-by-
Sea, West Sussex,
BN43 6PA

Innovation
House, Brunthill
Road, Kingstown
Industrial Estate,
Carlisle, Cumbria,
England, CA3
OEH

Communications
House, Moor Lane,
Sowton, Exeter,
Devon, EX2 7JF

Tweed Horizons,
Newtown St.
Boswells, Melrose,
Scottish Borders,
Scotland, TD6 0SG

Park House, Station
Lane, Witney, OX28
41LH

Elmwood, Unit 6,
Crockford Ln,
Basingstoke, RG24
8WG

Clarendon House,
Clarendon Road,
Manchester, M30
9AL

Clarendon House,
Clarendon Road,
Manchester, M30
9AL

Innovation
House, Brunthill
Road, Kingstown
Industrial Estate,
Carlisle, Cumbria,
England, CA3
OEH

834869189

446686214

860215451

904164253

301790234

834838890

804730843

751177

388020

683140

275069

866809

808627

N/A

01392 315315

01392 315315

01993 777100

01256 379970

0161 788 4400

0161 788 4400

01228 599 898
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