Focus Group Company Details

Name	Registered Company Number	Registered Office	Address of Office	VAT Number	Direct Debit Number	Contact Number	Contact Email
Focus 4 U Ltd	04771242	Focus House, Ham Road, Shoreham-by- Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6PA	Focus House, Ham Road, Shoreham- by-Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6PA (Head office for all group companies and suitable for service of notices)	837118622	249523	0330 024 2000	<u>customerservice@focusgroup.</u> <u>co.uk</u>
Resource Network Solutions Ltd	SC353204	Belhaven House Lark Way, Strathclyde Business Park, Bellshill, Scotland, ML4 3RB	Belhaven House Lark Way, Strathclyde Business Park, Bellshill, Scotland, ML4 3RB	944977661	275098	03451 800 400	<u>customerservice@focusgroup.</u> <u>co.uk</u>
On Line Systems (Northern) Limited	02709011	Innovation House, Brunthill Road, Kingstown Industrial Estate, Carlisle, Cumbria, England, CA3 0EH	Innovation House, Brunthill Road, Kingstown Industrial Estate, Carlisle, Cumbria, England, CA3 0EH	237010154	444863	01228 599 898	<u>customerservice@focusgroup.</u> <u>co.uk</u>
Evad Think Unified Ltd	06997995	Focus House, Ham Road, Shoreham-by- Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6PA	Cubo Building, The Old Post Office, Victoria Street, Derby, DE1 1EQ	407736195	388334	0133 232 7040	customerservicesderby@ focusgroup.co.uk
Highland Network Ltd	SC154414	Oykel House, Cradlehall Business Park, Inverness, IV2 5GH	Oykel House, Cradlehall Business Park, Inverness, IV2 5GH	653010187	601059	0808 168 0088	<u>customerservice@focusgroup.</u> <u>co.uk</u>

South West Communications Group Ltd	01863384	Focus House, Ham Road, Shoreham-by- Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6PA	Communications House, Moor Lane, Sowton, Exeter, Devon, EX2 7JF	834869189	751177	01392 315315	<u>customerservicesw@</u> focusgroup.co.uk
GB Technologies Ltd	SC194770	Tweed Horizons, Newtown St. Boswells, Melrose, Scottish Borders, Scotland, TD6 0SG	Tweed Horizons, Newtown St. Boswells, Melrose, Scottish Borders, Scotland, TD6 0SG	446686214	388020	01392 315315	<u>customerservice@focusgroup.</u> <u>co.uk</u>
STL Communications Limited	03234302	Focus House, Ham Road, Shoreham-by- Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6PA	Park House, Station Lane, Witney, OX28 4LH	860215451	683140	01993 777100	<u>customerservicestl@</u> focusgroup.co.uk
Infosec Cloud Ltd	06035236	Focus House, Ham Road, Shoreham-by- Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6PA	Elmwood, Unit 6, Crockford Ln, Basingstoke, RG24 8WG	904164253	275069	01256 379970	<u>customerserviceisc@</u> focusgroup.co.uk
Incom-CNS Wales Ltd	11470869	Focus House, Ham Road, Shoreham-by- Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6PA	Clarendon House, Clarendon Road, Manchester, M30 9AL	301790234	866809	0161 788 4400	<u>customerserviceincm@</u> focusgroup.co.uk
Incom Business Systems Ltd	02437211	Focus House, Ham Road, Shoreham-by- Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6PA	Clarendon House, Clarendon Road, Manchester, M30 9AL	834838890	808627	0161 788 4400	<u>customerserviceincm@</u> focusgroup.co.uk
Purfield Solutions Ltd	04583961	Innovation House, Brunthill Road, Kingstown Industrial Estate, Carlisle, Cumbria, England, CA3 0EH	Innovation House, Brunthill Road, Kingstown Industrial Estate, Carlisle, Cumbria, England, CA3 0EH	804730843	N/A	01228 599 898	<u>customerservice@focusgroup.</u> <u>co.uk</u>